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Our corkage policy is twenty-dollars per 750ml
Limit one bottle per person per table
Maximum of 6 bottles

We gladly waive one corkage fee for each 750ml bottle which you purchase from our list

All wines listed are available for retail sale. Ask your server for details
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Home of
Kelleher Family Vineyards

‘Brix Vineyard'

Private tastings available by appointment only
24 hour advanced notice please

Contact valerie@kelleher.com for details

Kelleher Family Vineyards Wine Tasting Experiences

Kelleher Wine Tasting - $55 per person
Our current releases accompanied by local cheeses
Lunch Food & Wine Pairing- $110 per person
A curated 3 course pairing by our Executive Chef Cary Delbridge

kelleherwines.com

Kelleher Family Vineyards by the Glass

Chardonnay- ‘Three Sisters' Russian River 2018 22
Pinot Noir- ‘Ten Grand’, Sonoma Coast 2018 20
Cabernet Sauvignon- ‘Brix Vineyard' Oakville 2012 24




WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

NV
NV
2017

WHITE

2019
2020
2019
2019
2018

RED
2017
2019
2018
2017
2018
2016
2018
2018
2019
2012
2018

J Vineyards ‘CA Cuvee’, California NA
Laird Family ‘Sparkling Brut Rose’, Napa Valley

Schramsberg ‘Blanc de Noirs’, North Coast

Pinot Grigio-Swanson, San Benito

Sauvignon Blanc-Groth, Napa Valley

Sauvignon Blanc-Morlet ‘Les Petits’, Sonoma Country
Chardonnay-Goldschmidt ‘Singing Tree’, Russian River Valley
Chardonnay-Kelleher Family ‘Three Sisters’, Don Miguel Vyd, Russian River

Pinot Noir-Baldacci ‘Elizabeth’, Carneros

Pinot Noir-Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley

Pinot Noir-Kelleher Family ‘Ten Grand' Dofia Margarita Vyd., Sonoma Coast
Merlot-Peju, Napa Valley

Merlot-Emmolo by Caymus, Napa Valley

Zinfandel-Grgich Hills, Napa Valley

Red Blend-Bell ‘The Scoundrel’, Napa Valley

Syrah-Cep ‘Estate’, Sonoma Coast

Cabernet Sauvignon-Priest Ranch, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon-Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard', Oakville

Cabernet Sauvignon-Oakville Cuvee, Oakville, Napa Valley En Magnum

13.
15.
17.

10.
12.
16.
11.
22.

13.
23.
20.
13.
17.
13.
11.
14.
16.
24,
58.



LARGE FORMAT COLLECTION

CABERNET SAUVINGON & BLENDS

1.5 Liter
2016 Corison, Napa 322.
2002  Goldschmidt, Oakville 176.
2016  Honig, Napa Valley 288.
2011 Kelleher Family Vineyard, Brix Vineyard’, Oakville 308.
2013 Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville 336.
2014 Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville 336.
2015  Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville 364.
2012 Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Bari’s Vineyard’, Oakville 798.
2018  Oakville Growers Association ‘Oakville Cuvee’, Oakville 1013.
2015  Opus One, Oakville 1932.
2016 Opus One, Oakville 1932.
2017  Paradigm, Oakville 393.

3.0 Liter
2012 Kelleher Family Vineyards' Brix Vineyard’, Oakville 882.
2012 Kelleher Family Vineyard ‘Bari's Vineyard’, Oakville 2142.
2013 Kelleher Family Vineyard ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville 966.
2014 Kelleher Family Vineyards' Brix Vineyard’, Oakville 966.

SYRAH

1.5 Liter

2009  Lagier Meredith, Mt. Veeder 270.

2010  Lagier Meredith, Mt. Veeder 270.



HALF BOTTLES SELECTIONS

SPARKLING
2017  Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, North Coast 41,

WHITE
2019  Duckhorn ‘Duckling’, Sauvingnon Blanc, Napa Valley 32.
2019  Merry Edwards, Sauvingnon Blanc, Russian River Valley 41,
2020 Rombauer, Chardonnay, Carneros 39.
2018  Peay, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast 57.

RED
2018 Peay ‘Scallop Shelf' Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast 63.
2019  Pride Mountain Cabernet Franc, Napa Valley 76.
2019  Robert Biale ‘Black Chicken' Zinfandel, Napa Valley 56.
2019  Rombauer Zinfandel, Napa Valley 35.
2018  Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley 54.
2018 Peay ‘Les Titans' Syrah, Sonoma Coast 63.
2018 Opus One Red Wine, Napa Valley 372.
2009 Araujo Estate, Eisele Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 317.
2016 Corison, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 95.
2017  Groth, Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville 59.
2016 Morlet ‘Coeur de Vallee', Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville 168.

2014  Wheeler Farms, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 123.



SPARKLING WINE

SPARKLING WINE

NV ) Vineyards ‘California Cuvee’, California

NV Mumm, Brut Prestige, Napa Valley

NV Roederer Estate, Brut, Anderson Valley
2017  Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, North Coast
2018  Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs, North Coast

SPARKLING ROSE

NV Domaine Chandon, ‘Etiole’, Napa Valley

NV Laird Family Estate, ‘Sparkling Brut Rose’, Napa Valley
NV Mumm, ‘Sparkling Brut Rose’, Napa Valley
2006 Moét & Chandon ‘Dom Perignon’, Rose, Champagne

CHAMPAGNE

2009 Pierre Morlet ‘1¢" Cru, Champagne
NV Perrier-Jouét ‘Blanc de Blancs’, Epernay

2010 Moét & Chandon ‘Dom Perignon’, Champagne

45.
42.
51.
12.
81.

90.
47.
46.
926.

94.
164.
489.



SAUVIGNON BLANC & BLENDS

NAPA VALLEY
2019 Cliff Lede 51.
2020 Duckhorn Wine Company 56.
2019 Frog's Leap, Rutherford 58.
2019  Gamble Family Vineyards, Oakville 55.
2020 Groth Vineyards 45,
2020 Honig 39.
2020 Lail ‘Blueprint’, Napa Valley 90.
2020 Peter Michael ‘L' Apres-Midi’, Les Pavots Vineyard, Knights Valley **** 126.
2019 Morlet ‘Les Petits’, Sonoma County**** 110.
2018 Sawyer Cellars, Napa Valley 45,
2020 Spottswoode, Napa & Sonoma Counties 18.
2017 Teaderman 55.

2019

ZD 58.



2020
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2018
2015
2019
2018

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

Chenin Blanc, Chappellet, Napa Valley 78.
Chenin Blanc, Lang & Reed, Napa Valley 63.
Grenache Blanc, Priest Ranch, Napa Valley 44,
Gewurtztraminer ‘Dry’, Hallack, Russian River Valley 84,
Kerner, Silverado Vineyards ‘Borreo Vineyard', Napa Valley 70.
Picpoul, Bonny Doon ‘Beeswax Vineyard', Arroyo Seco 40.
Pinot Gris, FEL, Anderson Valley 39.
Pinot Grigio, Swanson, California 40.
Roussanne, Truchard Vineyards ‘Estate’, Carneros 50.
Viognier, Chappellet ‘Cold Creek Vineyard’, Carneros 76.
Viognier, DUMOL ‘Lia’, Russian River Valley 112.
Viognier, Miner Family, Paso Robles 54,
Viognier, Peay ‘Estate Viognier’, Sonoma Coast 123.
White Blend, Groth ‘Estate’ (Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon), Napa Valley 92.

White Blend, Morlet ‘La POI’pOFtiOH Dorée (Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle), Sonoma County 203.



2020
2020
2020
2020
NV
2018
2014
2020

STILL ROSE WINES

Gallegos ‘Rose of Grenache’, Boekenoogen Vineyard, Monterey
Gamble Family Vineyards (Bordeaux Blend), Napa Valley
Hogwash, California

Paradigm ‘Rose of Merlot’, Napa

Priest Ranch, Napa 375ml CAN

Seavey ‘Mini’s’, Napa Valley

Sean Thackery ‘Fifi’, Rose of Sangiovese, California

Silverado ‘Borreo Vineyard’, Rose of Sangiovese, Napa Valley

46.
41.
39.
64.
16.
75.
48.
50.



CHARDONNAY

CARNEROS
2017 Baldacci ‘Sorelle’ 68.
2017  Chappellet ‘Growers Collection’ El Novillero Vineyard 101.
2019  Frank Family 73.
2019 Klotz "Hyde Vineyard' 90.
2019 Rombauer 71.
2018 Shafer ‘Red Shoulder Ranch’ 98.
2019 ZD, California 84.

NAPA VALLEY
2019  Alpha Omega ‘Two? 45,
2019 Arnot-Roberts 'Watson Ranch’ 48 Barrels 78.
2018 Beringer ‘Private Reserve' 80.
2018 Far Niente 140.
2019 Gallegos ‘Charmer Vineyard’, Oakville 57.
2018  Grgich Hills 51.
2017 La Jota 'Keyes Vineyard', Howell Mountain 196.
2015  Hill Family Estate ‘Carly’s Cuvee’ 59.
2019 Mayacamus, Mount Veeder 98.
2018 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars ‘Karia’ 50.

2017 Staglin Estate, Rutherford 233.



CHARDONNAY

SONOMA COAST

2019
2014
2017
2018

Kistler ‘Les Noisetiers’

Morlet ‘Ma Douce’

Peay

The Withers 'Peters Vineyard'

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

2018
2019
2017
2018
2019
2016
2017
2018
2017
2018

DuMOL ‘Wester Reach’

Goldschmidt ‘Singing Tree'

Iron Horse Vineyards ‘Unoaked’, Green Valley

Kelleher Family Vineyards, Three Sisters ‘Don Miguel Vineyard'
Kosta Browne ‘One-Sixteen’

Laguna

Marimar Estate ‘La Masia, Don Miguel Vineyard'

Morlet ‘Ma Princesse’

Patz & Hall ‘Dutton Ranch’

Ramey

108.
168.
112.

84.

117.
48.
59.

108.

140.
45.
75.

179.
60.
82.



SONOMA COAST

2018
2015
2018
2019
2018
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018

Aubert

PINOT NOIR

Hallack Vineyards ‘Hillside Cuvee'

Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Ten Grand’, Dofia Margarita Vineyard

Kosta Browne

Littorai ‘Mays Canyon’

Patz & Hall

Paul Hobbs ‘Goldrock Estate’
Paul Hobbs ‘The Crossbarn’
Peay ‘Pomarium’ Estate
Phelphs ‘Freestone Vineyard'’
Merry Edwards

The Withers 'Peters Vineyard'

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

2018
2019
2018
2019
2018

Chappellet ‘Dutton Ranch'’
DuMOL ‘Wester Reach’
En Route ‘Les Pommiers’

Merry Edwards

Merry Edwards ‘Meredith Vineyard'

SONOMA VALLEY

2014

Hanzell Vineyards

ANDERSON VALLEY

2018
2018

Goldeneye

Littorai 'Wendling Vineyard’

151.
110.
112.
196.
171.
70.
161.
68.
122.
90.
90.
92.

108.
147.
103.

90.
134.

169.

102.
162.



PINOT NOIR

CARNEROS
2017 Baldacci, ‘Elizabeth’
2019 Bouchaine '‘Pommard Clone, Estate’
2017 Poundstone
2018 ZD
CALIFORNIA
2017 Morlet ‘Coteaux Nobles’, Fort Ross-Seaview
2018 Morlet ‘Joli Coeur’, Fort Ross-Seaview
OREGON
2017 Beaux Freres ‘Belle Soeurs’, Ribbon Ridge

68.
105.
81.
87.

196.
252.

190.



SYRAH

SONOMA COUNTY
2018 Cep ‘Estate’, Sonoma Coast 68.
2016  Meyer Family Cellars, Yorkville Highlands 52.
2018 Peay ‘La Bruma' Estate, Sonoma Coast 122.
CABERNET FRANC
2017  Corison ‘Helios’, Sunbasket Vineyard, St Helena 187.
2017  Chappellet, St Helena 190.
2016 Lang & Reed, North Coast 54,
2016  Lang & Reed ‘2-14', Napa Valley 159.
2018  Pride Mountain, Napa/Sonoma 140.
2018  Larkin ‘20" Anniversary’, Napa Valley 140.
2018  MT Brave, Mount Veeder 168.
2017  Silverado ‘Mount George’, Napa Valley 126.
OTHER REDS
2017  Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Lasseter ‘Chemin de Fer’, Sonoma Valley 106.
2018 Sangiovese, Pride Mountain, Sonoma County 162.
2016 Sangiovese, Villa Ragazzi ‘Faraona’, Super Tuscan, Napa Valley 97.
2018 Malbec, MT Brave, Mount Veeder 168.

2017 Malbec & Cabernet Sauvignon, Lasseter ‘Amoureaux’ , Sonoma Valley 121.



ZINFANDEL

NAPA VALLEY

2019
2018
2019
2018
2016
2018
2018

Robert Biale ‘Black Chicken’, Napa Valley
Robert Biale ‘R.W. Moore’, Coombsville
Frog's Leap, Napa Valley

Ghost Block ‘Pelissa Vineyard', Oakville
Grgich Hills, Rutherford

Paradigm, Oakville

Rombauer

CALIFORNIA

2018 Dry Creek Vineyard ‘Heritage Vines', Sonoma County

91.
112.
06.
65.
55.
116.
65.

45.



2018
2018
2015
2015
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2016
2017
2018
2018
2016

MERLOT & BLENDS

Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Emmolo, Napa Valley

Hill Family Estate ‘Beau Terre Vineyard’, Napa Valley
Hourglass, ‘Blueline’

Paradigm, Oakville

Peju, Napa Valley

Provenance, Napa Valley

Napa Native ‘Block Five’, Oak Knoll (50%Merlot/50%Cabernet Franc)
Nickel & Nickel ‘Harris Vineyard', Oakville

Reynolds Family, Napa Valley

Rombauer, Napa Valley

St. Supéry, Rutherford

Seavey, Napa Valley

Shafer ‘TD-9', Napa Valley

Silverado Vineyards ‘Mount George’, Napa Valley
Stags’ Leap, Napa Valley

105.
110.
67.
140.
99.
60.
46.
112.
130.
101.
101.
89.
135.
120.
68.
59.



2018
2017
2009
2017
2018
2014
2016
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2017
2018
2016

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Bell Wine Cellars ‘The Scoundrel Red Wine’, Napa Valley
Bella Union, Napa Valley

Bialla Vineyards, Napa Valley

Cliff Lede, Stags Leap District

Chappellet ‘Signature’, Napa Valley
Corison, St. Helena

DuMOL, Napa Valley

Far Niente, Oakville

Frank Family, Napa Valley

Frog's Leap ‘Estate’, Rutherford

Gamble Family, Napa Valley

Gamble Family ‘Paramount’, Napa Valley
Grgich Hills, Napa Valley

Ghost Block ‘Estate’, Oakville Valley
Groth, Oakville

48.
126.
162.
141.
140.
171.
210.
252.
107.
126.
119.
186.
128.
136.
123.



2018
2013
2018
2017
2009
2010
201
2012
2014
2015
2016
2013
2018
2006
2018
2010
2014
2014
2017
2018
2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Hess Collection ‘Allomi Vineyard’, Napa Valley
Honig, Napa Valley

Honig, Napa Valley

llaria, Napa Valley

Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kelleher Family ‘Brix Vineyard’, Oakville
Kenwood ‘Artist Series’, Sonoma County
Lail ‘Blueprint’

Luna Vineyards, North Fork Vineyard
Louis Martini, Napa Valley

Megandina Cellars, Napa Valley

Mira, Yountville

Morlet ‘Les Petits’, Napa Valley

Newton ‘Unfiltered’, Napa Valley

Nickel & Nickel ‘Branding Iron’, Napa Valley
Nickel & Nickel ‘Sullenger’, Napa Valley

84.
105.

96.
126.
160.
150.
150.
150.
160.
160.
160.
136.
151.
130.

78.
107.
195.

95.

1.
210.
210.



2018
2017
2008
2019
2014
2018
2017
2016
2015
2018
2013
2014

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

0'Shaughnessy, Napa Valley
Paradigm, Napa Valley

Pillar Rock, Stag's Leap District

Priest Ranch, Napa Valley

Priest Ranch ‘Coach Gun’, Napa Valley
Rombauer, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Silver Oak, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Napa Valley

Spottswoode ‘Lyndenhurst’, Napa Valley
St. Supery, Rutherford

Stout Family, Napa Valley

147.
149.
210.

74.
151.
136.
150.
232.
232.
151.
145.
126.



2017
2014
2015
2016
2010
2012
2009
2018
2015
2014
2012
2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

0'Shaughnessy, Napa Valley

Schweiger ‘Dedication’, Spring Mountain District (cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, and Malbec)
Schweiger, Spring Mountain District

Staglin ‘Salus’

Teaderman Vineyards, Oakville

Teaderman Vineyards, Oakville

Tournesol ‘Proprietor’s Blend’, Coombsville
Trefethen

Trinchero ‘Mario’s Vineyard, Estate’, Napa Valley
Wheeler Farms, Napa Valley

ZD, Napa Valley

ZD, Napa Valley

147.
217.
161.
215.
146.
146.
122.

84.
125.
235.
154.
144,



Brix

NAPA VALLEY

Reserve List
Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon




2018
2011
2015
2009
2008
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2014
2004
2015
2018
2013
2014

RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Alpha Omega ‘Proprietary Red’ (79%CS, Merlot, CF, PV)
Araujo ‘Altagracia’, Red Wine

Alejandro Bulgheroni ‘Estate’

Araujo Estate ‘Eisele Vineyard'

Araujo Estate ‘Eisele Vineyard'

Aaron & Clair Pott and Daughters ‘Space & Time' Cabernet Franc & Merlot, Mt. Veeder
Boich Family Cellar ‘Beckstoffer-Missouir Hopper’

Boich Family Cellar ‘Wall Road Vineyard', Mount Veeder
BOND ‘St. Eden’, Oakville

BOND ‘Quella’, Howell Mountain

BOND ‘Quella’, Howell Mountain

BOND ‘Vecina’, Oakville

BOND ‘Vecina’, Oakville

BOND ‘Vecina’, Oakville

Blankiet ‘Paradise Hills Vineyard'’

Cakebread 'Vine Hill Ranch’, Oakville

Chappellet ‘Pritchard Hill’

Corison ‘Kronos Vineyard', St. Helena

Corison ‘Kronos Vineyard', St. Helena

288.
230.
525.
549.
522.
315.
297.
297.
1445.
1445.
1391.
1445.
1391.
1161.
473.
263.
554.
297.
297.



RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1999 Cardinale, Napa Valley 594.
2000 Cardinale, Napa Valley 594.
2006 Cardinale, Napa Valley 594.
2007 Cardinale, Napa Valley 594.
2016 Cardinale, Napa Valley 594.
2017 Cardinale, Napa Valley 594.
2018 Cardinale, Napa Valley 594.
2010 Dalla Valle, Oakville 351.
2011 Dalla Valle, Oakville 420.
2012 Dalla Valle, Oakville 378.
2013 Dalla Valle, Oakville 420.
2003 Delectus ‘Cuvee Julia’, Napa Valley, Proprietary Red 240.
2015 Grgich Hills ‘Old Vine', Yountville 260.
2015 Groth ‘Reserve’, Oakville 280.
2014 Inglenook ‘Rubicon’, Rutherford (proprietary red) 378.
2014 Haber Family Vineyards, Howell Mountain 347.
2009 Harlan Estate, Oakville (proprietary red) 1650.
2016 Harlan Estate, Oakville (proprietary red) 2625.
2017 Harlan Estate, Oakville (proprietary red) 2650.
2013 Janzen ‘Missouri Hopper Vineyard’, Oakville 247.
2013 Janzen 'Beckstoffer To Kalon’, Oakville 330.
2015 Joseph Phelps Vineyards ‘Insignia’, Napa Valley 518.
2017 Joseph Phelps Vineyards ‘Insignia’, Napa Valley 567.
2018 Joseph Phelps Vineyards ‘Insignia’, Napa Valley 595.
2014 Kapcsandy Estate Grand Vin ‘State Lane Vineyard', Yountville 810.
2012 Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Bari’s Vineyard’, Oakville First Vintage 350.

2013  Kelleher Family Vineyards ‘Bari’s Vineyard’, Oakville 350.



RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2017 Lail Vineyards ‘). Daniel Cuvée’, Napa Valley 527.
2016 Larkmead, Napa Valley 216.
2014 Robert Mondavi ‘To Kalon', Oakville 269.
2011  Mayacamus, Mount Veeder 289.
2014 Mayacamus, Mount Veeder 252.
2015 Mayacamus, Mount Veeder 252.
2016 Melka Métisse ‘Montbleau Vineyard', St. Helena 460.
2013  Morlet Family Vineyards ‘Coeur de Vallée', BTO, Oakville 383.
2012 Morlet Family Vineyards ‘Passionement’, Oakville 452.
2011 Morlet Family Vineyards ‘Estate’, St. Helena 500.
2017 Opus One, Oakville 689.
2018 Opus One, Oakville 689.
2014 Peter Michael ‘Le E'spirit des Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma 210.
2016 Peter Michael ‘Le E'spirit des Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma 224,
2018 Peter Michael ‘Le E'spirit des Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma 224,
2015 Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma 484,
2016 Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma 437.
2018 Peter Michael ‘Les Pavots’, Knights Valley, Sonoma 437.
2013  Plumpjack ‘Reserve’, Oakville (screwcap) 540.
2012  Paul Hobbs Winery ‘Beckstoffer Dr. Crane Vineyard’, St. Helena 540.
2012  Paul Hobbs Winery ‘Nathan Coombs Estate’, Coombsville 540.
2007 Ramey Cellars ‘Pedregal Vineyard’, Oakville 279.
2009 Ramey Cellars ‘Pedregal Vineyard’, Oakville 332.
2014 Seavey, Napa Valley 270.

2015 Seavey ‘Caravina’, Napa Valley 135.



2011
2013
2014
2017
2014
2013
2014
2014
2015
2016
2015
2016
2014
2011
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2012
2013
2015
2016

RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Shafer, Hillside Select, Stag’s Leap District
Shafer, Hillside Select, Stag's Leap District
Shafer, Hillside Select, Stag’s Leap District
Shafer, Hillside Select, Stag's Leap District
Signorello Estate, Napa Valley

Signorello Estate ‘Padrone’, Napa Valley
Signorello Estate ‘Padrone’, Napa Valley
Spottswoode, St. Helena

Spottswoode, St. Helena

Spottswoode, St. Helena

Staglin ‘Estate’, Rutherford

Staglin ‘Estate’, Rutherford

The Mascot, Napa Valley

TOR 'Tierra Roja Vineyard', Oakville

TOR 'Tierra Roja Vineyard', Oakville

TOR ‘Beckstoffer To Kalon', Oakville

TOR 'Black Magic’, Oakville

TOR 'Melanson’, Napa Valley

TOR 'Oakuville Hillside’, Napa Valley

Vine Hill Ranch, Oakville

Vine Hill Ranch, Oakville

Vine Hill Ranch, Oakville

Vine Hill Ranch, Oakville

481.
554.
566.
614.
200.
350.
350.
322.
364.
364.
467.
532.
238.
252.
217.
540.
810.
360.
217.
345.
345.
365.
365.



